

The New Jersey Association of Hearing Health Professionals (NJAHHP)

Member Resources

Connect with the public – help the hearing impaired find your practice!

Membership includes an online profile in a searchable directory on *NJAHHP.com*. Families are able to find the help they need from NJAHHP professionals through this member directory.

Advocacy

NJAHHP takes an aggressive approach to advocating on your behalf. Our government relations activities represent members' professional interests with legislation and regulation at the State level and build coalitions for allied support.

Monthly emails and updates

This communication includes news, information and tools for the NJ hearing healthcare professional straight from the source.

NJAHHP Annual Convention - Professional Networking, Vendors & CEs

NJAHHP Conference attendees enjoy networking with fellow professionals, meeting top vendors and hearing from the leading experts. Attendees can earn Continuing Education Credits.

The Robert P. Ahrens Memorial Fund

The Ahrens Memorial Fund was created in order to award scholarships and hearing instruments to worthy children within the State of New Jersey who might otherwise go without were it not for the generosity of the Ahrens Fund.

Members Only Section of NJAHHP.com

Member announcements and important member, and legislative documents are archived in the Members Only area of the website. Contact the office at NJAHHP@gmail.com if you need login instructions.

Member Classifieds

Looking for a new employee or equipment? Selling equipment or an office? NJAHHP will get your message out at no charge to NJAHHP members. Contact us at NJAHHP@gmail.com and we will be happy to spread the word!

NJAHHP - the voice of hearing care specialists in New Jersey since 1960

NJAHHP takes great pride in representing your professional interests and promoting healthy hearing for citizens of New Jersey. We invite you to join this dynamic group of professionals!

To become a member or renew, please submit a member form.

Membership dues enable NJAHHP to advance your professional interests to better serve the hearing impaired and their families.